
Trofeo Marinoni 2017 Qualificazioni - 125

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 5 MANUCCI A. - Husqvarna 1:58.898
Miglior T.

1 2:50.060 14:19:12.269

2 2:22.690 14:21:34.959

3 2:08.509 14:23:43.468

4 2:05.360 14:25:48.828

5 1:59.835 14:27:48.663

6 2:35.702 14:30:24.365

7 1:58.898 14:32:23.263

 Po. 2 - # 14 GUADAGNINI M. - TM + 00.103
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.380 14:20:30.451

2 2:03.816 14:22:34.267

3 2:22.543 14:24:56.810

4 2:00.154 14:26:56.964

5 2:53.159 14:29:50.123

6 1:59.001 14:31:49.124

 Po. 3 - # 6 ZANOTTI A. - KTM + 01.191
Diff. Primo

1 3:33.696 14:20:33.238

2 2:21.831 14:22:55.069

3 2:04.279 14:24:59.348

4 2:00.900 14:27:00.248

5 2:00.089 14:29:00.337

6 3:02.996 14:32:03.333

 Po. 4 - # 10 PUCCINELLI M. - KTM + 01.422
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.529 14:18:28.466

2 2:06.397 14:20:34.863

3 2:26.319 14:23:01.182

4 2:02.388 14:25:03.570

5 2:09.215 14:27:12.785

6 2:00.320 14:29:13.105

7 2:40.331 14:31:53.436

 Po. 5 - # 15 ZANCARINI G. - Husqvarna + 02.407
Diff. Primo

1 6:52.874 14:23:33.886

2 2:05.347 14:25:39.233

3 2:01.305 14:27:40.538

4 4:24.125 14:32:04.663

 Po. 6 - # 3 LUGANA P. - TM + 02.560
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.386 14:18:35.700

2 2:08.211 14:20:43.911

3 2:27.411 14:23:11.322

4 2:11.624 14:25:22.946

5 2:02.698 14:27:25.644

6 3:18.163 14:30:43.807

7 2:01.458 14:32:45.265

 Po. 7 - # 9 FACCA A. - KTM + 02.936
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.869 14:19:52.975

2 2:07.147 14:22:00.122

3 2:25.462 14:24:25.584

4 2:13.040 14:26:38.624

5 2:03.775 14:28:42.399

6 2:03.324 14:30:45.723

7 2:01.834 14:32:47.557

 Po. 8 - # 4 FOLLI N. - KTM + 03.859
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.525 14:19:26.733

2 2:09.371 14:21:36.104

3 2:05.346 14:23:41.450

4 2:03.352 14:25:44.802

5 2:24.645 14:28:09.447

6 2:02.757 14:30:12.204

7 2:08.083 14:32:20.287

 Po. 9 - # 31 PALANCA G. - TM + 04.489
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.442 14:19:14.662

2 2:26.567 14:21:41.229

3 2:08.887 14:23:50.116

4 2:20.257 14:26:10.373

5 2:04.905 14:28:15.278

6 2:03.790 14:30:19.068

7 2:03.387 14:32:22.455

 Po. 10 - # 2 VENDRUSCOLO A. - KTM + 04.496
Diff. Primo

1 3:12.158 14:20:04.910

2 2:11.816 14:22:16.726

3 3:07.365 14:25:24.091

4 2:05.619 14:27:29.710

5 2:21.114 14:29:50.824

6 2:03.394 14:31:54.218

 Po. 11 - # 19 ULIVI M. - Yamaha + 04.658
Diff. Primo

1 3:31.284 14:20:04.586

2 2:27.932 14:22:32.518

3 2:05.746 14:24:38.264

4 2:45.306 14:27:23.570

5 2:04.302 14:29:27.872

6 2:03.556 14:31:31.428

 Po. 12 - # 21 SARASSO T. - KTM + 04.754
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.486 14:18:56.105

2 2:12.309 14:21:08.414

3 2:40.297 14:23:48.711

4 2:08.505 14:25:57.216

5 3:09.574 14:29:06.790

6 2:03.652 14:31:10.442

 Po. 13 - # 12 BASSI F. - + 05.008
Diff. Primo

1 4:44.215 14:21:28.932

2 2:11.302 14:23:40.234

3 2:25.324 14:26:05.558

4 2:04.954 14:28:10.512

5 2:15.058 14:30:25.570

6 2:03.906 14:32:29.476

Fastest lap: 1:58.898 
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 Po. 14 - # 20 CRISTINO K. - Yamaha + 05.329
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.596 14:19:13.310

2 2:23.125 14:21:36.435

3 2:07.405 14:23:43.840

4 2:06.791 14:25:50.631

5 3:14.807 14:29:05.438

6 2:04.227 14:31:09.665

 Po. 15 - # 33 COSTANTINI D. - Yamaha + 05.742
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.349 14:18:38.863

2 2:10.672 14:20:49.535

3 2:16.314 14:23:05.849

4 2:06.403 14:25:12.252

5 2:04.640 14:27:16.892

6 2:07.413 14:29:24.305

7 2:23.007 14:31:47.312

 Po. 16 - # 1 GIUZIO R. - KTM + 06.136
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.570 14:19:56.933

2 2:08.632 14:22:05.565

3 2:42.906 14:24:48.471

4 2:05.088 14:26:53.559

5 2:49.772 14:29:43.331

6 2:05.034 14:31:48.365

 Po. 17 - # 11 CIABATTI L. - Yamaha + 06.653
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.065 14:18:29.337

2 2:10.816 14:20:40.153

3 2:22.380 14:23:02.533

4 2:14.489 14:25:17.022

5 2:28.712 14:27:45.734

6 2:05.761 14:29:51.495

7 2:05.551 14:31:57.046

 Po. 18 - # 16 ARANGIO F. - TM + 07.236
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.531 14:19:05.693

2 3:40.247 14:22:45.940

3 2:13.106 14:24:59.046

4 2:07.693 14:27:06.739

5 2:06.134 14:29:12.873

6 2:25.423 14:31:38.296

 Po. 19 - # 23 ANGELI L. - Husqvarna + 07.368
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.927 14:20:32.091

2 2:11.149 14:22:43.240

3 3:06.416 14:25:49.656

4 2:11.201 14:28:00.857

5 2:10.856 14:30:11.713

6 2:06.266 14:32:17.979

 Po. 20 - # 40 DAL BOSCO M. - Yamaha + 07.673
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.917 14:19:16.802

2 3:02.084 14:22:18.886

3 2:11.683 14:24:30.569

4 2:18.275 14:26:48.844

5 2:08.005 14:28:56.849

6 2:06.571 14:31:03.420

 Po. 21 - # 32 VALERI A. - Husqvarna + 07.881
Diff. Primo

1 3:33.741 14:20:34.071

2 2:13.731 14:22:47.802

3 2:18.606 14:25:06.408

4 2:08.308 14:27:14.716

5 2:07.459 14:29:22.175

6 2:06.779 14:31:28.954

 Po. 22 - # 37 AUER T. - Husqvarna + 08.079
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.312 14:19:31.773

2 2:23.248 14:21:55.021

3 2:13.366 14:24:08.387

4 2:09.372 14:26:17.759

5 2:06.977 14:28:24.736

6 2:27.229 14:30:51.965

7 2:07.087 14:32:59.052

 Po. 23 - # 27 CAPUCCI S. - KTM + 08.191
Diff. Primo

1 4:32.716 14:21:11.478

2 2:20.582 14:23:32.060

3 2:39.034 14:26:11.094

4 2:09.078 14:28:20.172

5 2:07.089 14:30:27.261

6 2:30.371 14:32:57.632

 Po. 24 - # 7 IAZZETTA A. - KTM + 08.297
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.767 14:19:35.203

2 2:11.633 14:21:46.836

3 2:09.345 14:23:56.181

4 3:06.555 14:27:02.736

5 2:07.195 14:29:09.931

6 2:24.307 14:31:34.238

 Po. 25 - # 13 GASPARI N. - KTM + 08.924
Diff. Primo

1 4:12.593 14:20:55.537

2 2:16.727 14:23:12.264

3 2:13.040 14:25:25.304

4 2:09.758 14:27:35.062

5 2:25.810 14:30:00.872

6 2:07.822 14:32:08.694

 Po. 26 - # 22 CARLETTI E. - KTM + 08.983
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.240 14:19:23.297

2 3:12.569 14:22:35.866

3 2:07.881 14:24:43.747

4 2:08.223 14:26:51.970

5 2:55.478 14:29:47.448

6 2:09.070 14:31:56.518

Fastest lap: 1:58.898 
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 Po. 27 - # 39 NIEDERMAIR M. - + 09.639
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.550 14:19:07.596

2 2:14.761 14:21:22.357

3 2:14.179 14:23:36.536

4 2:38.830 14:26:15.366

5 2:08.630 14:28:23.996

6 2:34.337 14:30:58.333

7 2:08.537 14:33:06.870

 Po. 28 - # 8 PARIS L. - KTM + 09.982
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.398 14:18:40.254

2 2:20.961 14:21:01.215

3 2:15.825 14:23:17.040

4 3:50.955 14:27:07.995

5 2:10.062 14:29:18.057

6 2:08.880 14:31:26.937

 Po. 29 - # 49 DICAROLO V. - Husqvarna + 10.381
Diff. Primo

1 4:37.116 14:21:03.925

2 2:14.694 14:23:18.619

3 2:09.279 14:25:27.898

4 3:08.772 14:28:36.670

5 3:33.644 14:32:10.314

 Po. 30 - # 38 LANTSCHNER F. - Yamaha + 10.402
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.475 14:19:49.568

2 3:08.581 14:22:58.149

3 2:15.293 14:25:13.442

4 2:13.191 14:27:26.633

5 2:40.986 14:30:07.619

6 2:09.300 14:32:16.919

 Po. 31 - # 28 SICCO M. - KTM + 10.535
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.711 14:19:38.308

2 2:22.791 14:22:01.099

3 2:27.702 14:24:28.801

4 2:10.758 14:26:39.559

5 2:09.433 14:28:48.992

6 2:19.419 14:31:08.411

 Po. 32 - # 25 REVELLI G. - KTM + 10.598
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.629 14:18:50.666

2 2:16.609 14:21:07.275

3 2:13.733 14:23:21.008

4 2:32.002 14:25:53.010

5 2:09.496 14:28:02.506

6 4:47.834 14:32:50.340

 Po. 33 - # 26 PANFILI M. - KTM + 10.845
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.095 14:19:31.535

2 2:16.135 14:21:47.670

3 2:11.324 14:23:58.994

4 5:15.366 14:29:14.360

5 2:09.743 14:31:24.103

 Po. 34 - # 24 SPINA M. - KTM + 14.163
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.480 14:20:14.110

2 2:29.911 14:22:44.021

3 2:17.302 14:25:01.323

4 2:13.061 14:27:14.384

5 2:14.113 14:29:28.497

6 2:13.870 14:31:42.367

 Po. 35 - # 17 AMALFA T. - Yamaha + 14.622
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.219 14:19:32.851

2 2:27.595 14:22:00.446

3 2:16.699 14:24:17.145

4 2:14.085 14:26:31.230

5 2:13.520 14:28:44.750

6 2:15.889 14:31:00.639

 Po. 36 - # 18 TRIMARCHI N. - Husqvarna + 15.802
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.558 14:19:36.322

2 2:20.270 14:21:56.592

3 2:17.170 14:24:13.762

4 2:22.120 14:26:35.882

5 2:14.700 14:28:50.582

6 2:50.470 14:31:41.052

 Po. 37 - # 46 SIRENO F. - KTM + 19.624
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.804 14:20:07.789

2 2:34.796 14:22:42.585

3 2:54.764 14:25:37.349

4 2:20.725 14:27:58.074

5 2:18.522 14:30:16.596

6 2:48.557 14:33:05.153

 Po. 38 - # 43 GIAGONI L. - Husqvarna + 19.860
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.333 14:19:19.030

2 2:32.071 14:21:51.101

3 2:24.216 14:24:15.317

4 3:49.488 14:28:04.805

5 2:22.484 14:30:27.289

6 2:18.758 14:32:46.047

 Po. 39 - # 48 VATRANO G. - Husqvarna + 35.239
Diff. Primo

1 3:37.443 14:20:47.678

2 2:34.137 14:23:21.815

3 3:02.457 14:26:24.272

4 2:36.356 14:29:00.628

5 2:36.466 14:31:37.094

 Po. 40 - # 44 SANNA N. - KTM + 1:04.984
Diff. Primo

1 3:20.763 14:19:38.097

2 3:03.882 14:22:41.979

3 3:15.048 14:25:57.027

Fastest lap: 1:58.898 
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